1
IP
www.kuebler.com© Fritz Kübler GmbH, subject to errors and changes. 11/2023
Bearingless encoders
Thanks to its installation depth of only 16 mm, the bearingless magnetic rotary
encoder RLI50, comprising a magnetic ring and sensor head, is ideally suited
for plants and machinery where space is very tight. The non-contact measuring
principle allows for error-free use even under harsh environmental conditions,

3)	 Only possible for pulse rates 1024, 2048 and 3600.
4)	 Only possible for pulse rate 3600.
Order code
RLI50
e 		 Bore diameter
0060	 = 6 mm [0.24“]	 0158	 = 5/8“
0080	 = 8 mm [0.32“]	 0254	 = 1“ 3)
0	100	 = 10 mm [0.39“]
0	120	 = 12 mm [0.47“]
0	150	 = 15 mm [0.59“]
0200	 = 20 mm [0.79“]
0250	 = 25 mm [0.98“] 3)
0300	 = 30 mm [1.18“] 3)
0350	 = 35 mm [1.34“] 4)
8 .RLI50
Type
. X
b
X
c
. .X 1 XXXX XXXX
d ea
c 		 Type of connection
	1	 = radial cable, 2 m [6.56‘] PUR
	A	= 	radial cable, special length PUR *)
	*)		  Available special lengths 1) (connection type A):
			   3, 5, 8, 10, 15, 20 m [9.84, 16.40, 26.25, 32.80, 49.21, 65.62‘]
			   order code expansion .XXXX = length in dm
			   ex.: 8.RLI50.111A.2000.0080.0030 (for cable length 3 m)
d 		 Pulses per revolution 2)
			   1000, 1024, 2000, 2048, 3600
a 		 Model
	1 	= 	IP67, standard
	2	 =	IP68 / IP69k and humidity tested
			   acc. to EN 60068-3-38, EN 60068-3-78
b 		 Output circuit / Supply voltage
	1 	= 	RS422 / 4.8 ... 26 V DC
	2 	= 	Push-pull / 4.8 ... 30 V DC
Push-pull / RS422
Incremental, standard